
THERMOFORMING PACKAGING MACHINE

Optional Features
Special Design Available For Various Products.

Extendable Filling Area.

Date Injectingdate Thermal Printing,labling,water 

Cooling Machine.

Standard Features

Forming Depth Is Adjustable.

Durable Stainless Steel Construction.
High Efficient Vaccum Pump.

Machine Can Be Set Up For Clear 

And Printed Film Fast, Simple,easy

Change Over For Die Set.

Cycle Speed Is Adjustable By Touch 

Panel,easy To Read And Operate.

Soft Film 
Rigid Film

Maximum Forming Depth

Maximum Cut-off Length

Chains Advancment System

Bottom Film Material

Machine Length

Top Film Material

Packaging Application

Bottom Film Width

Packaging Products

Forming System

MACHINE MODEL

Capacity

TMF-600D

300 mm

From 4 To 6 Meters

Max.8-12(cycle/min)

PA/PE,PET/PE/,PVC/PE

PA-PE(SUITABLE FOR HOT SEALING,SUITABLE FOR FORMING)

Bakery, Confectionary, Dry Fruit, Ready Meals, Meet, Poultry, Cheese, Dairy,
                         Produce, Sea Food, And Medical Products.

Sealing,vacuum,map,vapor Shrink

Compressed Air, Plug Assisted With Compressed Air, Plug And 

Vaccum Assited With Compressed Air

Max.120 mm
Max.100 mm

323-360-420 mm

Servo Motor

TMF700D

700 mm

From 7 To 10 Meters

Max.8-12(cycle/min)

Max.120 mm
Max.100 mm

 
420-460-520-560 mm

250 mm

From 2.5 To 3.5 Meters

Max.7-8(cycle/min)

Max.80 mm
Max.80 mm

323-360-420 mm

TMF-500D

Technical Specifications


