THERMOFORMING PACKAGING MACHINE



Standard Features

- Cycle Speed Is Adjustable By Touch Panel,easy To Read And Operate.
- Durable Stainless Steel Construction.
- High Efficient Vaccum Pump.
- ° Forming Depth Is Adjustable.
- Machine Can Be Set Up For Clear And Printed Film Fast, Simple,easy Change Over For Die Set.

Optional Features

- ^O Special Design Available For Various Products.
- o Extendable Filling Area.
- Date Injectingdate Thermal Printing, labling, water Cooling Machine.

Technical Specifications

			(All Figures are in mm)
MACHINE MODEL	TMF-500D	TMF-600D	TMF700D
Machine Length	From 2.5 To 3.5 Meters	From 4 To 6 Meters	From 7 To 10 Meters
Capacity	Max.7-8(cycle/min)	Max.8-12(cycle/min)	Max.8-12(cycle/min)
Maximum Cut-off Length	250 mm	300 mm	700 mm
Chains Advancment System		Servo Motor	
Packaging Application	Sealing,vacuum,map,vapor Shrink		
Forming System	Compressed Air, Plug Assisted With Compressed Air, Plug And Vaccum Assited With Compressed Air		
Bottom Film Material	PA/PE,PET/PE/,PVC/PE		
Maximum Forming Depth Soft Film Rigid Film	Max.80 mm Max.80 mm	Max.120 mm Max.100 mm	Max.120 mm Max.100 mm
Bottom Film Width	323-360-420 mm	323-360-420 mm	420-460-520-560 mm
Top Film Material	PA-PE(SUITABLE FOR HOT SEALING, SUITABLE FOR FORMING)		
Packaging Products	Bakery, Confectionary, Dry Fruit, Ready Meals, Meet, Poultry, Cheese, Dairy, Produce, Sea Food, And Medical Products.		